Stontronics Ltd. Chancerygate Business Centre, Cradock Road, Reading, Berkshire, RG2 0AH.
Tel: +44 (0) 118 931 1199 • Fax: +44 (0) 118 931 1145 • Email: info@stontronics.co.uk • Web: www.stontronics.co.uk
Please Note: Image shown is representative of entire range. Individual PSU image &/or drawings or data sheets available on request.
Stontronics Ltd accepts no responsibility for typographical errors in the production of this lealet. Product speciications are subject to change without notice.
P
o
w
e
r
S
up
pl
ies • Adaptors • Transfo
rm
e
rs
1988 - 2013
Anniversary Year
Model Input Output
Suggested
Loading
Eficiency
(full load)
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
LA9P-350 100-240Vac 15-30Vdc 350mA 4---8 LED ≥78% 130x25x21mm
LA9P-700 100-240Vac 8-15Vdc 700mA 3---4 LED ≥75% 130x25x21mm
LA20P-350 100-240Vac 24-48Vdc 350mA 8---13 LED ≥82% 140x30x20mm
LA20P-700 100-240Vac 14-28Vdc 700mA 5---8 LED ≥82% 140x30x20mm
LA35P-350 100-240Vac 40-80Vdc 350mA 12---22 LED ≥87% 148x32x26mm
LA35P-700 100-240Vac 24-48Vdc 700mA 8---13 LED ≥85% 148x32x26mm
LA35-1050 100-240Vac 16-32Vdc 1050mA 5---18 LED ≥87% 148x32x26mm
LA35-1400 100-240Vac 12-24Vdc 1400mA 4---6 LED ≥85% 148x32x26mm
LA50P-700 100-240Vac 36-72Vdc 700mA 11---20 LED ≥87% 148x40x30mm
LA50P-1050 100-240Vac 24-48Vdc 1050mA 8---13 LED ≥87% 148x40x30mm
LA50P-1400 100-240Vac 18-36Vdc 1400mA 6---10 LED ≥87% 148x40x30mm
LA60P-700 100-240Vac 40-80Vdc 700mA 12---22 LED ≥88% 162x42.5x30mm
LA60-1050 100-240Vac 30-60Vdc 1050mA 9---16 LED ≥88% 162x42.5x30mm
LA60-1400 100-240Vac 20-42Vdc 1400mA 6---12 LED ≥88% 162x42.5x30mm
LA60-1750 100-240Vac 18-36Vdc 1750mA 6---10 LED ≥88% 162x42.5x30mm
LA60P-2100 100-240Vac 15-30Vdc 2100mA 5---8 LED ≥88% 162x42.5x30mm
Features:
• Constant Current Driver
• Universal AC Input
• Built-in active PFC function (PFC>0.9)
• Fully encapsulated to IP67
• Protections: Short Circuit / Over Current
• Small and attractive white case
• Wall Mountable
• 2 Year Warranty
Compliance:
• UL1310 Class 2 power unit, pass LPS
• Magnetic Emissions: EN55015
• Harmonic: EN61000-3-2
• Immunity: EN61547
• Safety: EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
Compliant
2 Year
Warranty
LA-P Range - Constant Current IP67 LED Drivers with PFC
IEC
Protection
Class II
LA20P & LA35P
Only